



Nominee Information
Name:
Position:
Contact Information:

Nominator Information
Name:
Relationship to Nominee:
Contact Information:

Student Success and Impact
Leadership
Collaboration
Innovation

Criteria
Describe how the nominee has demonstrated excellence in the following areas:

1.
2.
3.
4.

Please include additional detail on why this nominee should be considered for
recognition as a distinguished AAE staff member. Provide specific examples of how
the nominee has made a positive impact on students, colleagues, and the school
community.

Please limit your response to no more than 500 words.

Deadline for Submission: June 1, 2023

Please submit completed nomination forms to Jisela Corona at jcorona@lcer.org.

Celestial SoireeCelestial Soiree
Lewis Center 2023 GalaLewis Center 2023 Gala

AAE Staff Nomination FormAAE Staff Nomination Form
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